The silicon steel product of Baosteel can be used in electrical equipment manufacture
of medium and small industrial electric motors, compressors for household appliances,
power transformers, welding machine transformers and current regulators. Baosteel can
also provide semi-organic and inorganic coatings for different applications.
Reference values Typical values available upon request
Core loss: consumed power in a sample of iron core at unit mass under specified frequency
f and specified magnetic induction intensity Bm. Magnetic flux density peak value: the
magnetic strength peak value of an iron core specimen in demagnetization condition at spot

le
ct
ri
ca
lS
te
el
Nominal thickness
mm
Conventional density
kg/dm3
Max core loss value
P15/50  -  W/kg
Min induction
B50 T
B35A210 7.60 2.10 1.62
B35A230 7.60 2.30 1.62
B35A250 7.60 2.50 1.62
B35A270 7.65 2.70 1.62
B35A300 7.65 3.00 1.62
B35A360 7.65 3.60 1.63
B35A440 7.70 4.40 1.64
B35A550 7.75 5.50 1.64
B50A230 7.60 2.30 1.62
B50A250 7.60 2.50 1.62
B50A270 7.60 2.70 1.62
B50A290 7.60 2.90 1.62
B50A310 7.65 3.10 1.62
B50A350 7.65 3.50 1.62
B50A400 7.65 4.00 1.63
B50A470 7.70 4.70 1.64
B50A530 7.70 5.30 1.65
B50A600 7.75 6.00 1.66
B50A700 7.80 7.00 1.70
B50A800 7.80 8.00 1.70
B50A1000 7.85 10.00 1.70
B50A1300 7.85 13.00 1.70
B65A470 7.65 4.70 1.64
B65A600 7.75 6.00 1.64
B65A700 7.75 7.00 1.65
B65A800 7.80 8.00 1.69
B65A1000 7.80 10.00 1.69
B65A1300 7.85 13.00 1.69
B35AH230 7.65 2.30 1.66
B35AH250 7.65 2.50 1.67
B35AH300 7.70 3.00 1.69
B50AH300 7.65 3.00 1.67
B50AH350 7.70 3.50 1.70
B50AH470 7.75 4.70 1.72
B50AH600 7.75 6.00 1.72
B50AH800 7.80 8.00 1.74
0.35
0.50
0.65
0.35